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Overall College Team Ladder

College

mefbourn

Total Score _

unn_n:-%ify

1 Ormond College 55 1 24 1 79
2 Trinity College 93 82 2 175
BERN  NewmanColege | 66 | 2 [ 123 | 4 189
4 StHildas College | 98 | 4 | 104 [JEQ 202
) University College 153 | 5 136 6 289
6 International House 195 | 8 132 5 327
7 St Marys College 171 6 175 7 346
8 Janet Clark Hall 174 | 7 202 8 376
Queens College 116 [#N/A 116 ot meetmin
Wilam Hall 263 |#N/A 263 Dl not meet min

qualifying requirements
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Men’s Final Times and Results
Time Time Behind Next Name College
1 15.45 0:00:00 Ben Mornane (NM) NM
2 15.57 0.12 Rory VIAL (HD) HD
3 15.82 0.25 Alex HANIGAN (JC) JC
4 16.2 0.38 Xander Grice (UC) uc
5 16.31 0.11 James LEAHY (OM) oM
6 16.37 0.06 Jack ELLIS (OM) oM
7 16.48 0.1 Angus Shumacher (QN) QN
8 16.54 0.06 Miles Verschuur (NM) NM
16.55 0.01 Jacob Sprunt (NM) NM
16.59 0.04 Liam Clark (QN) QN
16.67 0.08 Malachi Bakker (QN) QN
16.72 0.05 Max EVANS (OM) OM
16.73 0.01 Jesse MCDOUGALL (HD) HD
16.79 0.06 Noah KELLETT (OM) oM
16.81 0.02 Qliver Maughan (TY) TY
16.86 0.05 Will Hawker (TY) TY
17.09 0.23 Harry Budd (TY) TY
1712 0.03 Charles LEAHY (OM) OM
17.4 0.28 Jay Coxon (NM) NM
17.48 0.08 Heinrich METZLER (OM) OM
17.55 0.07 Charlie SHEEHAN (MY) MY
17.73 0.18 Jude Fixter (TY) TY
17.74 0.01 Jonty Grills (TY) TY
17.76 0.02 Grant HARDISTY (HD) HD
17.83 0.07 Sydney PICK (OM) OM
17.84 0.01 Finn WATSON (MY) MY
18.05 0.21 Santiago Zevallos (UC) uc
18.28 0.23 Callan DUNNE (HD) HD
18.42 0.14 Chris Bowker (NM) NM
18.64 0.22 Declan BAKER (JC) JC
18.86 0.22 Curtis MCCOUGHTRY (HD) HD
18.87 0.01 Josh Veve (IH) IH
19.04 0.17 Fred Jackson (UC) uc
19.05 0.01 Mark Ong (IH) IH
19.06 0.01 Angus ROTHE (MY) MY
19.12 0.06 Nick MATESIC (MY) MY
19.3 0.18 Tommy Gourlay (TY) TY
19.34 0.04 Frankie Goodsir (IH) IH
19.36 0.02 Rory VIAL (HD) HD
19.37 0.01 David Roberts (IH) IH
19.49 0.12 Will Burch (WL) WL
19.66 0.17 Thomas Cuthell (QN) QN
19.96 0.3 Camilo GONZALEZ-MONARDES (JC) JC
19.97 0.01 Mahe Le Petit de Comarmond (UC) uc
20.07 0.1 Dude Kelly (UC) UC
20.08 0.01 Quinn Kacic-Midson (QN) QN
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HD6 20.22 0.14 Angus LISLE (HD) HD
JC4 204 0.18 Angus TAYLOR (JC) JC
NM6 20.41 0.01 Sean Meghji (NM) NM
JCB 20.91 0.5 Lucas DELL (JC) JC
IHG 21.08 0.17 Thomas Paff (IH) IH
QN7 21.19 0.11 Edward Shumacher (QN) QN
MY4 22.63 1.44 Nathaniel SHELTON (MY) MY
WL3 24.18 1.55 Sam Calderwood-Watts (WL) WL
WLA1 25.74 1.56 Ben Dickson (WL) WL
WL2 32.74 7 Ben Hong (WL) WL
WL6 32.75 0.01 Jhet Anderson (WL) WL

Women’s Final Times and Results

Time Time Behind Next Name College
1 18.52 0:00:00 Ariella GRANT (OM) oM
2 18.59 0.07 Olivia HOGG (OM) OM
3 20.07 1.48 Bianca COURT (OM) OM
4 20.15 0.08 Eloise Thompson (UC) uc
5 20.6 0.45 Katie BRADLEY (MY) MY
6 20.73 0.13 Clara Blersch (QN) QN
7 20.77 0.04 Charlotte Forbes (TY) TY
8 20.85 0.08 Millicent RAYNER (OM) oM
9 20.88 0.03 Cara Elliott (IH) IH
20.98 0.1 Lily TAMBLYN (OM) oM
2112 0.14 Emma Gregory (TY) TY
21.35 0.23 Clare Tuckwell (NM) NM
21.39 0.04 Elise ANGUS (OM) OM
21.54 0.15 Chloe Brotherton (HD) HD
21.55 0.01 Mia Klein (IH) IH
21.75 0.2 Amelie Finnimore (TY) TY
21.84 0.09 Laura DANGAARD (OM) oM
21.93 0.09 Ines CHEVRANT (HD) HD
21.94 0.01 Hannah PIPER (HD) HD
222 0.26 Lexie Mort (TY) TY
22.26 0.06 Zoe Dill (NM) NM
22.39 0.13 Heidi Hoffman (UC) uc
22.4 0.01 Georgia SHELL (HD) HD
22.45 0.05 Jasmine Wright (UC) uc
22.59 0.14 Sasha COOREY (JC) JC
22.68 0.09 Jessica Lim (NM) NM
22.75 0.07 Vivien Robinson (IH) IH
22.84 0.09 Astrid Hooper (TY) TY
23.01 0.17 Saskia Thomas (NM) NM
23.03 0.02 Freya GNIEL (HD) HD
23.07 0.04 Layla O'CALLAGHAN (HD) HD
2312 0.05 Sarah Nishimura (IH) IH
23.14 0.02 Lucy Haub (UC) uc
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QN3 23.23 0.09 Lucca Trigg (QN) QN
NM5 23.24 0.01 Matilda McCullagh (NM) NM
JC3 234 0.16 Isobel WHITEHEAD (JC) JC
NM6 23.61 0.21 Siobhan Petersen (NM) NM
NM1 23.62 0.01 Claudia Draper (NM) NM
JCB 23.63 0.01 Charlotte WONG (JC) JC
MY6 23.72 0.09 Ruby Reynolds (MY) MY
MY1 23.73 0.01 Jess FREEMAN (MY) MY
QN7 23.95 0.22 Cassie Silberberg (QN) QN
MY2 2453 0.58 Scarlett O'BRIEN (MY) MY
HD5 2475 0.22 Tia WILLIAMS (HD) HD
QN6 26.17 1.42 Jasmine Fattah (QN) QN
MY7 26.18 0.01 Katya Hirst (MY) MY
MYS 28.51 2.33 Maddie LANE (MY) MY
MY3 28.58 0.07 Olivia QUIGLEY (MY) MY
IH6 30 1.42 Raiyah Hamza (IH) IH
JC5 30.01 0.01 Janae CHAU (JC) JC
IH5 32.34 2.33 Paiva Pradham (IH) IH
JC2 32.41 0.07 Phoebe MOAR (JC) JC
UcC3 35.86 3.45 Georgia Danckert (UC) uc




